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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 2:02.09 A Tara Yohe2/9/2008

Patriot: 2:08.29 P Summer A Dacheux2/5/2011

Colonial: 2:05.10 C Tara Yohe2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 2:10.03Staub, Morgan O

28.89 32.78 34.18 34.18

LAC 142 2:10.99Mitzel, Anne

28.88 32.83 34.39 34.89

WSC 133 2:13.86Brown, Rebekah

31.07 33.75 35.06 33.98

WSC 134 2:13.87Thornley, Justina

30.23 33.43 35.56 34.65

BSC 135 2:14.02Eckenrode, Hali

29.41 33.55 35.33 35.73

SGSC-MA 146 2:19.03Miller, Ashton

30.75 35.42 36.92 35.94

TAC 137 2:19.35Devaney, Madeleine

31.08 34.45 37.10 36.72

LAC 148 2:35.40Grove, Morgan

33.95 38.69 42.22 40.54

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 1:57.90 A Ever Gonzalez2/10/2007

Patriot: 1:58.54 P Eric Mitchell2/8/2003

Colonial: 1:55.96 C Harry Foster2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 2:03.72Lovelace, Jake

27.93 32.05 32.76 30.98

WSC 142 2:08.26Baker, Charlie

28.98 32.65 34.78 31.85

DAAC-MA 133 2:08.38Marshall, Casey J

28.66 32.57 33.23 33.92

LAC 134 2:12.72Lanius, Matthew

29.80 33.21 35.31 34.40

SGSC-MA 145 2:16.05Roberts, Corey

29.96 34.21 36.77 35.11

 
Event 4  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 1:56.12 A Ben Boeckel2/11/2006

Patriot: 1:55.49 P Ben R Boeckel2/4/2006

Colonial: 2:02.79 C Theo Fogleman2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 151 2:12.65Marcisco, Lucas

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 1:19.80 A LION AQUATIC CLUB2/11/2012

R Stone, M Lanius, H Aggen, S Schwinger

Patriot: 1:21.28 P Spring Grove Swim Club2/22/1997

Colonial: 1:20.16 C Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

K Oberlan, E Marston, R Brown, R Cuffaro

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.80ALAC

1) Stone, Ryelee 8 2) Lanius, Mikaela 7

3) Aggen, Holly 8 4) Schwinger, Samantha 8

A2 1:20.69PSST

1) Madsen, Sara 8 2) Albrecht, Lily 8

3) Cunningham, Rachel 8 4) Knapp, Ella 7

44.33 36.36

A3 1:22.65WSC

1) Ohl, Sydney 8 2) Woods, Jianna 8

3) Welker, Sydney 8 4) Brockway, Langley 7

49.73 32.92

A4 1:28.81BSC

1) Artman, Brelyn 7 2) Eckenrode, Rachael 8

3) Harrison, Kaitlyn 8 4) Taylor, Madison 7

51.44 37.37

A5 1:30.55TAC

1) Hilty, Alexa 7 2) Lonergan, Megan 8

3) Guyer, Sophia 8 4) Hunt, Savannah 7

53.06 37.49

A6 1:33.87CYA-MA

1) Gemma, Ava 7 2) Minich, Allison 8

3) Poland, Allison 8 4) Froman, Emily 8

54.08 39.79

A7 1:33.96SGSC-MA

1) Janusz, Madison 7 2) Martin, Caitlyn 6

3) Kanwischer, Cori 8 4) Bell, Elizabeth 7

52.94 41.02

A8 1:35.68DAAC-MA

1) Sheridan, Emma L 7 2) Pequignot, Emma 8

3) Cunningham, Cierra L 8 4) Link, Brooklyn E 8

56.86 38.82

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 1:15.93 A Wildcat Swim Club2/7/1999

Patriot: 1:27.81 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/2/2008

C Woods, J Spangler, A Peckmann, C Brandstedter

Colonial: 1:17.17 C Wildcat Swim Club2/12/2005

N Brockway, N Schuler, M TATE, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.93PWSC

1) Pechinski, James 8 2) Granholm, Egan 8

3) Granholm, Quinn 8 4) McDermott, Will 8

45.48 36.45

A2 1:30.31TAC

1) Hunt, Reed 6 2) Ports, Jack 8

3) Neidigh, Bryson 8 4) Rogers, Blake 7

52.02 38.29

A3 1:34.75SGSC-MA

1) Lillich, Kyle 7 2) Godman, Justin 7

3) Hill, Jonathan 8 4) Roth, Bryan 7

51.09 43.66

A4 1:34.91BSC

1) Helmeczi, Casey 8 2) Schwalm, Gannon 8

3) Clifton, Alexander 8 4) Clifton, Benjamin 8

50.73 44.18

A5 1:43.71DAAC-MA

1) Glatfelter, Tanner 3 2) Morris, Skyler M 8

3) Hetrick, Michael R 7 4) Cruz, Max 8

1:03.14 40.57
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B6 1:51.91TAC

1) Brousseau, Christopher 8 2) Daniels, Andrew 8

3) Williams, Keagan 8 4) Williams, Bailey 6

59.47 52.44

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:22.45 A Spring Grove Swim Club2/7/1999

Patriot: 2:21.18 P Spring Grove Swim Club2/6/1999

Colonial: 2:27.13 C Lion Aquatic Club2/12/2005

M Pfaff, E Smeltzer, J North, K Schmitt

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.25SST

1) Devine, Molly 10 2) Study, Katherine 9

3) Wherley, Mya 10 4) Brickley, Danica 10

38.59 41.68 35.17 32.81

A2 2:29.57DAAC-MA

1) Sporer, Bryn 10 2) Garver, Breeann 10

3) Lash, Kalyn R 10 4) Thomas, Tesia L 9

41.00 30.16

A3 2:30.89BSC

1) Fuhrman, Elizabeth M 10 2) Wolfgang, Ronni E 10

3) Hoff, Courtnee 10 4) Kinstler, Marissa 10

38.88 43.81 40.35 27.85

A4 2:36.75WSC

1) Deitch, Kathryn 9 2) Marston, Araby 9

3) Merrifield, Morgan 10 4) McDermott, Madeline 10

43.39 42.19 38.34 32.83

A5 2:39.27CYA-MA

1) DuRand, Brynn 10 2) Minich, Sarah 10

3) Smith, Michaela 10 4) Arganbright, Jenna 9

37.15 38.50

B6 2:39.97SST

1) Robinson, Annabelle 10 2) Madsen, Jenna 10

3) Cunningham, Lindsay 10 4) Richter, Lauren 9

45.84 42.26 38.11 33.76

A7 2:42.06TAC

1) Lawton, Hannah 10 2) Hunt, Katie 10

3) Trout, Riley E 9 4) Stell, Julia 9

52.34 34.20 41.59 33.93

A8 2:42.57LAC

1) Althoff, Ashlyn 10 2) Mitzel, Scarlet 9

3) Moore, Olivia 10 4) Mitzel, Abigail 10

45.03 41.78 39.95 35.81

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:19.54 A Wildcat Swim Club2/10/2007

N Brockway, S Singh, M Tate, C Stauffer

Patriot: 2:20.41 P Central York Aquatics2/4/2012

P O'Neill, L Tate, B Forry, I McNaughton

Colonial: 2:19.00 C Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

N Brockway, S Singh, M Tate, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.33PCYA-MA

1) O'Neill, Patrick S 10 2) Tate, Lucas B 10

3) Forry, Brent 9 4) McNaughton, Ian C 10

35.46 38.59 34.36 31.92

A2 2:36.18TAC

1) Zortman, CJ 10 2) Peters, Matthew 9

3) Willoughby, Cody 10 4) Lonergan, Devon 10

37.08 46.54 37.94 34.62

A3 2:42.35DAAC-MA

1) Becker, Jakub T 10 2) Miller, Jackson C 10

3) Barnes, Si 10 4) McKee, Kieran C 10

41.87 47.08 42.09 31.31

B4 2:47.67TAC

1) Rogers, Charles 10 2) Weakley, Jahn 9

3) Gochnauer, Zach 10 4) Smith, Grayson 9

39.71 50.60 40.93 36.43

A5 2:48.36WSC

1) Murog, Jack 9 2) Golden, Adam 10

3) Dunnigan, Joel 10 4) Dore, Justin 9

50.88 40.92 43.44 33.12

B6 2:58.88CYA-MA

1) Hendell, John 9 2) Stover, Kohen 10

3) Beck, Cody J 10 4) Nadzom, Izak 10

52.42 44.55 44.38 37.53

A7 3:03.16LAC

1) Lorenzen, Michael 10 2) McDanel, Shane 10

3) Ibarra, Isaac 9 4) Latzko, Matthew 10

46.47 49.61 46.35 40.73

C8 3:18.09TAC

1) Royer, Josh 9 2) Owston, PJ 9

3) Brousseau, William 10 4) Bettencourt, Dominic F 10

51.31 51.59 1:35.19

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:06.27 A Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/9/2008

N Smith, B Link, A Janosky, R Spaulding

Patriot: 2:05.18 P Dover Area Aquatic Club2/4/1995

Colonial: 2:05.05 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Oberlander, K Marquet, T Knaub, T Shearer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.69WSC

1) Pechinski, Ashley 12 2) Park, Katelyn 12

3) Woods, Jenna 12 4) McDermott, Abigail 11

34.57 33.95 34.19 27.98

A2 2:10.72CYA-MA

1) Craney, Kaeley 12 2) Presley, Jordan 12

3) Gingerich, Marisa H 12 4) Hartman, Sarah E 11

35.45 38.22 28.55 28.50

A3 2:17.19LAC

1) Aggen, Claire 12 2) Burke, Rachel 11

3) Welchans, Hailey 12 4) Barley, Natalie 11

35.58 40.51 32.28 28.82

A4 2:17.20BSC

1) Sevret, Devin M 12 2) Rau, Caitlyn A 11

3) Schaeffer, Katie 11 4) Kominsky, Grace 12

32.93 40.98 37.75 25.54

B5 2:17.23WSC

1) Urbaniak, Emily 12 2) Wise, Isabella 12

3) Hoover, Sydney 11 4) O'Rourke, Lindsay 11

35.03 38.69 33.77 29.74
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Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 2:18.07SGSC-MA

1) Godman, Alyssa 12 2) Lecrone, Camille 12

3) Miller, Mackenzie 11 4) Godman, Kaylyn 12

38.07 37.38 32.92 29.70

A7 2:18.63TAC

1) Gochnauer, Morgan 12 2) Walker, Keelie 11

3) Zortman, Cara Sue 12 4) Suarez, Havannah 12

35.14 38.74 33.59 31.16

A8 2:27.55SST

1) Liberto, Kaira 12 2) Green, Allyson 12

3) Flemion, Lauren 12 4) Culp, Janna 12

39.64 38.37 35.81 33.73

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:01.02 A Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2009

N Brockway, V DeFelice, T Hine, C Stauffer

Patriot: 2:12.83 P Bobcat Swim Club2/2/2008

L BRASWELL, J STRICKHOUSER, T IRVINE, S Braswell

Colonial: 2:01.68 C Wildcat Swim Club1/31/2009

N Brockway, V DeFelice, T Hine, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.05PWSC

1) Brockway, Logan 12 2) Stoner, Jake 12

3) Wertz, Grant 12 4) O'Rourke, Mark 11

31.33 31.90 30.20 32.62

A2 2:13.02BSC

1) Beck, Sam 12 2) Myers, Drake 11

3) Michael, Austin 12 4) Faulkner, Damon 12

37.18 36.39 28.12 31.33

A3 2:20.99TAC

1) Kowalewski, Carter 11 2) Golden, Trent 12

3) Fryar, Aidan 12 4) Patterson, Alex 12

40.01 39.56 31.95 29.47

A4 2:28.28LAC

1) Migash, Anthony 11 2) Waldrup, Quinn 12

3) Lorenzen, Jacob 12 4) Lanius, Christopher 11

36.86 43.04 34.37 34.01

A5 2:30.55CYA-MA

1) Forry, Alex J 12 2) Cappella, Nick 12

3) Hicks, Jared R 11 4) Musone, Jacob 12

35.74 43.65 37.65 33.51

A6 2:32.29SST

1) Mack, Daniel 12 2) Yokem, Alex 12

3) Nickol, Ryan 10 4) Knapp, Cullen 9

40.63 44.67 34.42 32.57

A7 2:35.80SGSC-MA

1) Kline, Josiah 11 2) Fissel, Orval 11

3) Roberts, Cole 11 4) Mascaro, Dominic 12

38.99 32.80

A--- DQDAAC-MA

1) McGrew, Jacob A 12 2) Smith, Jarod W 12

3) Ouart, Jeremy L 12 4) Pequignot, Jud 10

47.27 51.09 37.60 37.47

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 2:00.87 A Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/12/2011

N Smith, A Aspey, S Dacheux, M Becker

Patriot: 2:02.60 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/5/2011

N Smith, A Aspey, S Dacheux, M Becker

Colonial: 2:02.79 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

E Slobodian, L Wujcik, K Katz, A Kinard

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.75CYA-MA

1) Spinney, Sarah E 13 2) Vaughn, Jocelyn 14

3) Weeks, Danielle M 14 4) Wortman, Lauren 14

33.24 35.82 29.90 26.79

A2 2:06.80WSC

1) Smolinski, Paulina 14 2) Cooksey, Lauren 14

3) Brown, Rebekah 13 4) Marston, Ella 13

32.79 36.28 30.85 26.88

A3 2:09.67SGSC-MA

1) Wildasin, Colby 13 2) Senft, Sarah 13

3) Lecrone, Olivia 14 4) Miller, Ashton 14

34.86 35.36 31.76 27.69

A4 2:11.10DAAC-MA

1) Staub, Morgan O 14 2) Aspey, Allie R 14

3) Goodling, Karly 13 4) Spaulding, Emily T 14

34.24 35.51 33.31 28.04

A5 2:12.47LAC

1) Myers, Amira 14 2) Althoff, Hayley 13

3) Mitzel, Anne 14 4) Wurster, Jamie 14

34.74 38.16 31.30 28.27

A6 2:13.48BSC

1) Smeltzer, Jordyn 13 2) Smeltzer, Kyleigh 13

3) Eckenrode, Hali 13 4) Wolfgang, Morgan 14

35.43 37.38 31.72 28.95

B7 2:19.50DAAC-MA

1) Hersey, Alyssa J 13 2) Patterson, Abby T 14

3) Shoemaker, Kyra M 13 4) Bollinger, Claudia N 14

36.29 38.60 33.74 30.87

A8 2:24.44SST

1) Green, Courtney 13 2) Gatz, Abigail 13

3) Ridge, Makenzie 14 4) Hildebrand, Alisyn 13

36.63 40.60 35.71 31.50

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

All-Star: 1:51.81 A Wildcat Swim Club2/23/1997

Patriot: 1:52.11 P Spring Grove Swim Club2/22/1997

Colonial: 1:51.56 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Cooksey, J Derk, S Croucher, S Douglas

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.62WSC

1) Erne, Braedon 14 2) Fry, Dylan 13

3) Hill, Spencer 13 4) Lovelace, Jake 14

29.38 34.53 24.84 24.87

A2 1:57.54CYA-MA

1) Hartzell, Will D 13 2) Tate, Jesse W 14

3) Peckmann, Alec K 12 4) Fisher, Ben C 13

30.01 32.21 27.75 27.57
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:03.94SGSC-MA

1) Boyles, Colton 14 2) Culp, Justin 12

3) Roberts, Corey 14 4) Kuhn, Jay 13

32.79 32.48 30.08 28.59

A4 2:05.10DAAC-MA

1) Marshall, Casey J 13 2) Aspey, Cameron P 13

3) Link, Hunter A 14 4) Rickard, Sam J 13

30.54 35.93 28.98 29.65

B5 2:06.47WSC

1) Jacobson, Patrick 13 2) Brown, Trevor 14

3) Baker, Charlie 14 4) Qiao, Brandon 13

32.43 34.64 31.25 28.15

A6 2:37.53TAC

1) Lawton, Zach 13 2) Spinello, Matthew 13

3) Wolfenberger, Jared 13 4) Barclay, Gavin 13

45.85 35.73 44.64 31.31

B7 2:38.93DAAC-MA

1) Spangler, Jake M 12 2) Boyd, Brannon N 13

3) McDaniel, Evan H 13 4) Kwasnjuk, Tobias 13

33.86 44.58 48.71 31.78

B8 2:40.10CYA-MA

1) Hammen, Kurt 11 2) Gemma, Anthony 13

3) Fox, Chris 14 4) Heilman, Gavin 11

39.39 38.21 39.45 43.05

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

All-Star: 1:15.41 A Maddy Thomas2/9/2008

Patriot: 1:14.14 P Michelle King2/6/1999

Colonial: 1:10.29 C Morgan Pfaff2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:17.14Lash, Kalyn R

36.01 41.13

SST 102 1:20.68Wherley, Mya

38.01 42.67

CYA-MA 103 1:24.32Minich, Sarah

41.00 43.32

BSC 104 1:24.82Wolfgang, Ronni E

38.23 46.59

DAAC-MA  95 1:26.39Thomas, Tesia L

41.58 44.81

BSC 106 1:26.81Hoff, Courtnee

39.37 47.44

SGSC-MA  97 1:28.41Hoschar, Allison

42.99 45.42

LAC 108 1:29.22Althoff, Ashlyn

40.55 48.67

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

All-Star: 1:16.83 A Mason Tate2/11/2006

Patriot: 1:21.67 P Patrick S O'Neill2/4/2012

Colonial: 1:17.39 C Mason Tate2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 1:21.12PO'Neill, Patrick S

36.79 44.33

WSC 102 1:22.67Dunnigan, Joel

38.80 43.87

TAC 103 1:24.07Willoughby, Cody

38.55 45.52

SST 104 1:26.16Nickol, Ryan

38.72 47.44

SST  95 1:29.31Knapp, Cullen

41.72 47.59

TAC 106 1:30.38Gochnauer, Zach

42.38 48.00

TAC 107 1:31.04Rogers, Charles

45.18 45.86

CYA-MA 10--- DQMcNaughton, Ian C

38.22 48.99

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

All-Star: 1:04.94 A Michelle King2/4/2001

Patriot: 1:04.74 P Michelle King2/3/2001

Colonial: 1:09.04 C Jesse North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 1:07.97CWoods, Jenna

32.24 35.73

BSC 122 1:12.50Sevret, Devin M

32.05 40.45

SGSC-MA 123 1:13.10Lecrone, Camille

32.69 40.41

WSC 114 1:15.33Hoover, Sydney

35.08 40.25

CYA-MA 115 1:15.36Hartman, Sarah E

35.69 39.67

TAC 126 1:15.67Gochnauer, Morgan

35.28 40.39

WSC 117 1:15.69O'Rourke, Lindsay

35.70 39.99

SGSC-MA 118 1:17.60Miller, Mackenzie

35.82 41.78

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

All-Star: 1:03.95 A Jordan Derk2/9/2003

Patriot: 1:08.77 P Austin Liberatore2/3/2007

Colonial: 1:02.90 C Kevin Marstellar2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 1:04.15PPeckmann, Alec K

29.29 34.86

SGSC-MA 122 1:07.46PCulp, Justin

32.37 35.09

WSC 123 1:09.69Brockway, Logan

32.54 37.15

DAAC-MA 124 1:14.63Spangler, Jake M

34.64 39.99

BSC 115 1:16.20Myers, Drake

37.36 38.84

TAC 126 1:17.50Golden, Trent

38.45 39.05

LAC 127 1:17.75Lorenzen, Jacob

37.04 40.71

TAC 118 1:23.85Kowalewski, Carter

39.39 44.46
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Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

All-Star: 2:17.48 A Michele King2/3/2002

Patriot: 2:19.12 P Michelle King2/2/2002

Colonial: 2:20.29 C Emily Smeltzer2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC 141 2:30.37Mitzel, Anne

32.57 41.44 43.86 32.50

SGSC-MA 142 2:31.48Lecrone, Olivia

32.72 39.03 44.47 35.26

DAAC-MA 143 2:32.82Aspey, Allie R

33.89 41.29 43.83 33.81

WSC 144 2:36.68Cooksey, Lauren

35.53 40.51 45.19 35.45

CYA-MA 135 2:37.93Spinney, Sarah E

34.26 39.98 47.77 35.92

DAAC-MA 136 2:44.32Goodling, Karly

36.04 42.94 48.11 37.23

DAAC-MA 137 2:45.17Shoemaker, Kyra M

35.67 42.50 47.07 39.93

CYA-MA 138 2:59.87Gross, Anna

39.32 44.10 55.79 40.66

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

All-Star: 2:12.44 A Joe Bentz2/3/2002

Patriot: 2:17.65 P Sean Burdette2/7/2004

Colonial: 2:12.45 C Trevor Hine2/6/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 2:26.53Link, Hunter A

30.08 38.49 43.93 34.03

CYA-MA 132 2:32.55Hartzell, Will D

33.35 37.01 49.08 33.11

WSC 143 2:33.89Brown, Trevor

32.47 40.38 46.63 34.41

DAAC-MA 134 2:39.80Aspey, Cameron P

32.98 43.24 46.65 36.93

 
Event 22  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

All-Star: 2:11.20 A Ben Boeckel2/10/2007

Patriot: 2:09.16 P Ben R Boeckel2/3/2007

Colonial: 2:22.36 C Alex King2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 151 2:27.65Jacobson, Will

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 15.28 A Holly Aggen2/11/2012

Patriot: 15.87 P Courtney N Harnish2/3/2007

Colonial: 15.05 C Jesse North2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 15.28AAggen, Holly

BSC  72 15.45PTaylor, Madison

TAC  73 15.81PHunt, Savannah

LAC  84 16.51Stone, Ryelee

WSC  85 17.49Ohl, Sydney

LAC  86 17.99Andrews, Telia

LAC  87 18.40Schwinger, Samantha

CYA-MA  78 18.75Gemma, Ava

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 15.29 A Brad Sloan2/25/1996

Patriot: 16.58 P Chase Flickinger2/4/2006

Colonial: 14.95 C Corey Stauffer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 16.28PSchwalm, Gannon

WSC  82 16.30PSmolinski, Tomek

WSC  83 17.10Granholm, Quinn

SGSC-MA  74 17.32Godman, Justin

LAC  75 17.36Barley, Sean

CYA-MA  86 17.62McNaughton, Cole

WSC  77 17.90Dore, Evan

TAC  68 20.52Hunt, Reed

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 28.27 A Megan Zortman2/25/1996

Patriot: 29.06 P Nicole Price2/3/2007

Colonial: 29.56 C Jesse North2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 30.71Thomas, Tesia L

WSC 102 30.80Merrifield, Morgan

DAAC-MA 103 32.17Sporer, Bryn

BSC 104 32.50Kinstler, Marissa

WSC 105 32.72McDermott, Madeline

CYA-MA  96 33.54Hartman, Kelsey

CYA-MA 107 34.09Smith, Michaela

SST  98 34.40Richter, Lauren

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 29.52 A Spencer Hill2/7/2009

Patriot: 30.65 P Erik H Peckmann2/3/2007

Colonial: 29.51 C Spencer Hill1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 31.58Tate, Lucas B

TAC 102 32.85Zortman, CJ

WSC 103 33.19Dunnigan, Joel

SST  94 33.42Knapp, Cullen

TAC 105 33.73Lonergan, Devon

WSC 106 36.11Golden, Adam

DAAC-MA 107 36.75Becker, Jakub T

DAAC-MA 108 37.70Pequignot, Jud

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 26.61 A Marisa H Gingerich2/12/2011

Patriot: 26.51 P Michelle King2/3/2001

Colonial: 26.37 C Tori Shearer2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 27.09Hetrick, Madeline M

LAC 122 28.09Welchans, Hailey

WSC 113 28.53McDermott, Abigail

WSC 124 29.46Pechinski, Ashley

BSC 125 29.50Kominsky, Grace

SGSC-MA 12*6 29.94Godman, Kaylyn

CYA-MA 11*6 29.94Hartman, Sarah E

WSC 128 30.80Park, Katelyn



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 2:09 PM  2/12/2012  Page 6

2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 25.57 A Spencer Hill2/12/2011

Patriot: 27.11 P Nathan Mart2/2/2008

Colonial: 26.14 C Corey Stauffer1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 26.84PMichael, Austin

TAC 122 27.60Fryar, Aidan

SST 123 30.14Yokem, Alex

TAC 124 30.89Patterson, Alex

BSC 125 31.58Beck, Sam

WSC 116 31.68Wise, William

TAC 117 31.80Alwine-Frank, Raven

BSC 118 35.12Wilson, Andrew

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 25.43 A Michele King2/3/2002

Patriot: 26.32 P Aniella Janosky1/31/2009

Colonial: 26.23 C Tori Shearer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 27.24Wortman, Lauren

DAAC-MA 142 28.03Staub, Morgan O

WSC 133 28.24Marston, Ella

SGSC-MA 144 28.26Miller, Ashton

SGSC-MA 135 28.57Senft, Sarah

LAC 146 28.86Myers, Amira

LAC 147 28.93Wurster, Jamie

CYA-MA 148 29.36Vaughn, Jocelyn

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 23.52 A Reggie Shearer2/7/1999

Patriot: 24.71 P Erik H Peckmann2/5/2011

Colonial: 22.74 C Steven Douglas2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA 141 25.52Boyles, Colton

WSC 142 25.91Brown, Trevor

CYA-MA 143 26.06Tate, Jesse W

TAC 134 27.12Spinello, Matthew

CYA-MA 135 27.38Fisher, Ben C

BSC 146 28.02Keihl, Xavier

WSC 137 28.16Fry, Dylan

WSC 138 28.85Jacobson, Patrick

 
Event 31  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 25.77 A Aniella Janosky2/12/2011

Patriot: 25.98 P Aniella Janosky2/5/2011

Colonial: 27.92 C Alyssa Zortman2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 161 26.22CJanosky, Aniella F

 
Event 32  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 24.20 A John Watz2/11/2006

Patriot: 24.11 P Justin Geesey1/31/2009

Colonial: 26.03 C Alexander King2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 151 39.32Rigby, Kevin

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 18.10 A Caryn Goodhart2/21/1998

Patriot: 18.56 P Haley Miller2/6/1999

Colonial: 18.26 C Kacey Oberlander2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAC  81 19.09Stone, Ryelee

LAC  82 22.28Andrews, Telia

DAAC-MA  73 22.65Sheridan, Emma L

LAC  64 22.86Aggen, Hanna

WSC  75 23.38O'Rourke, Katie

WSC  76 23.52Rinehart, Natalie

SGSC-MA  77 23.70Janusz, Madison

DAAC-MA  88 24.09Link, Brooklyn E

BSC  89 24.58Eckenrode, Rachael

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 17.89 A Will McDermott2/11/2012

Patriot: 20.43 P Austin Groff2/7/2004

Colonial: 18.20 C Will McDermott2/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC  81 17.89AMcDermott, Will

WSC  82 20.54Pechinski, James

BSC  83 20.92Schwalm, Gannon

WSC  84 21.10Smolinski, Tomek

CYA-MA  85 22.41Roberts, William

LAC  86 22.44McDanel, Brendan

TAC  77 23.97Rogers, Blake

TAC  88 24.62Brousseau, Christopher

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 33.51 A Nicole Price2/10/2007

Patriot: 32.90 P Nicole Price2/3/2007

Colonial: 35.66 C Allison McKenzie2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 37.60DuRand, Brynn

SST 102 37.77Brickley, Danica

SST 103 38.61Devine, Molly

BSC 104 39.40Senft, Sage

TAC  95 40.43Trout, Riley E

SST 106 41.00Cunningham, Lindsay

CYA-MA  97 41.64Hartman, Kelsey

LAC 108 42.31Althoff, Ashlyn

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 33.46 A Kevin Marstellar2/3/2002

Patriot: 35.78 P Erik H Peckmann2/3/2007

Colonial: 34.50 C Noah Brockway2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 36.53Zortman, CJ

CYA-MA 102 36.96McNaughton, Ian C

TAC 103 39.58Rogers, Charles

LAC  94 42.25Ibarra, Isaac

TAC  95 43.54Smith, Grayson

DAAC-MA 106 43.79Becker, Jakub T

WSC  97 44.35Murog, Jack

DAAC-MA  98 47.77Patterson, David S
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 28.69 A Marisa H Gingerich2/11/2012

Patriot: 28.69 P Marisa H Gingerich2/4/2012

Colonial: 31.66 C Allison McKenzie2/6/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 28.69AGingerich, Marisa H

DAAC-MA 112 32.99Hetrick, Madeline M

LAC 123 33.04Welchans, Hailey

TAC 124 33.30Zortman, Cara Sue

DAAC-MA 125 34.43Shelton, Kiersten R

WSC 126 34.82Urbaniak, Emily

CYA-MA 127 35.04Dodd, Sarah M

WSC 128 35.14Pechinski, Ashley

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 29.89 A Andrew Feltenberger2/7/1999

Patriot: 28.64 P Eric Naylor2/7/2004

Colonial: 28.08 C Kevin Marstellar2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 32.14Brockway, Logan

CYA-MA 112 35.67Hicks, Jared R

CYA-MA 123 36.33Forry, Alex J

LAC 114 38.26Migash, Anthony

WSC 115 38.52Smolinski, Jan

SGSC-MA 116 38.89Kline, Josiah

CYA-MA 117 39.82Hammen, Kurt

LAC 128 39.83Waldrup, Quinn

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 1:02.57 A Nicole Smith2/12/2011

Patriot: 1:04.24 P Nicole Smith2/5/2011

Colonial: 1:06.50 C Emily Slobodian2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 1:07.95Weeks, Danielle M

33.08 34.87

CYA-MA 142 1:08.81Wortman, Lauren

34.58 34.23

WSC 143 1:09.24Smolinski, Paulina

33.51 35.73

LAC 134 1:14.24Althoff, Hayley

35.77 38.47

SGSC-MA 135 1:15.46Wildasin, Colby

37.56 37.90

LAC 146 1:19.10Myers, Amira

38.50 40.60

DAAC-MA 147 1:19.94Bollinger, Claudia N

39.01 40.93

LAC 138 1:20.18Helt, Sarah

37.89 42.29

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 58.50 A Spencer Hill2/11/2012

Patriot: 57.41 P Eric Naylor2/12/2005

Colonial: 59.53 C Spencer Hill2/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 131 58.50AHill, Spencer

28.40 30.10

WSC 142 1:03.89Erne, Braedon

31.09 32.80

DAAC-MA 133 1:05.91Marshall, Casey J

31.67 34.24

CYA-MA 134 1:06.32Hartzell, Will D

32.14 34.18

CYA-MA 145 1:07.89Tate, Jesse W

33.17 34.72

WSC 136 1:09.52Jacobson, Patrick

33.92 35.60

DAAC-MA 137 1:22.73Rickard, Sam J

39.76 42.97

TAC 138 1:26.30Barclay, Gavin

41.30 45.00

 
Event 41  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 1:04.49 A Christy Cashman2/7/2009

Patriot: 1:04.78 P Summer A Dacheux2/4/2012

Colonial: 1:32.78 C Megan McGowan2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 151 1:04.77PDacheux, Summer A

31.30 33.47

 
Event 42  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

All-Star: 1:03.62 A Andrew Woods2/11/2006

Patriot: 1:02.49 P Andrew Woods2/4/2006

Colonial: 1:07.18 C Lucas Marcisco2/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 151 1:06.71CMarcisco, Lucas

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 31.88 A Lily Albrecht2/11/2012

Patriot: 31.64 P Lily Albrecht2/4/2012

Colonial: 34.23 C Kacey Oberlander2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  81 31.88AAlbrecht, Lily

SST  82 34.91Cunningham, Rachel

TAC  73 36.10Hunt, Savannah

WSC  84 38.42Woods, Jianna

WSC  85 38.46Welker, Sydney

WSC  86 39.48Ohl, Sydney

WSC  77 39.66Brockway, Langley

CYA-MA  88 39.98Poland, Allison

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 32.87 A Brent Forry2/12/2011

Patriot: 33.60 P Brent Forry2/5/2011

Colonial: 32.90 C Corey Stauffer2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC  81 35.26McDermott, Will

WSC  82 39.51Pechinski, James

WSC  83 39.70Granholm, Egan

LAC  74 40.66Barley, Sean

BSC  85 42.01Clifton, Alexander

BSC  86 43.86Clifton, Benjamin

CYA-MA  87 44.49Roberts, William

TAC  88 47.19Williams, Keagan
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 1:04.49 A Aniella Janosky2/11/2006

Patriot: 1:05.41 P Aniella Janosky2/4/2006

Colonial: 1:07.45 C Maddy Thomas2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:08.55Fuhrman, Elizabeth M

32.97 35.58

WSC 102 1:09.34Merrifield, Morgan

33.78 35.56

BSC 103 1:12.20Kinstler, Marissa

34.14 38.06

TAC 104 1:14.73Hunt, Katie

35.41 39.32

SST 105 1:15.50Cunningham, Lindsay

36.73 38.77

CYA-MA 106 1:15.74Smith, Michaela

36.38 39.36

SST 107 1:17.05Devine, Molly

36.30 40.75

WSC 108 1:17.62McDermott, Madeline

36.93 40.69

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 1:05.55 A Corey Stauffer2/10/2007

Patriot: 1:08.53 P Patrick S O'Neill2/4/2012

Colonial: 1:06.13 C Corey Stauffer2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 1:07.25PO'Neill, Patrick S

32.17 35.08

CYA-MA  92 1:07.96PForry, Brent

32.12 35.84

DAAC-MA 103 1:13.93McKee, Kieran C

35.56 38.37

TAC 104 1:16.93Lonergan, Devon

36.34 40.59

CYA-MA 105 1:23.98Beck, Cody J

40.00 43.98

WSC 106 1:26.50Bates, Wesley

41.52 44.98

TAC  97 1:31.62Weakley, Jahn

43.31 48.31

SGSC-MA  98 1:41.66Anderson, Nicholas

46.20 55.46

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 57.94 A Nicole Smith2/7/2009

Patriot: 58.36 P Aniella F Janosky2/2/2008

Colonial: 59.55 C Shelley O'Conor2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 1:03.77Beierschmitt, Grace

31.00 32.77

BSC 122 1:03.81Kominsky, Grace

30.74 33.07

LAC 113 1:04.17Barley, Natalie

31.03 33.14

WSC 114 1:04.43McDermott, Abigail

31.90 32.53

TAC 125 1:04.83Gochnauer, Morgan

31.35 33.48

WSC 126 1:05.90Wise, Isabella

31.65 34.25

CYA-MA 127 1:07.11Dodd, Sarah M

31.85 35.26

DAAC-MA 118 1:07.21Long, Annie R

31.20 36.01

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 54.86 A Alec K Peckmann2/11/2012

Patriot: 56.82 P Alec K Peckmann2/4/2012

Colonial: 55.78 C Chance T King2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 54.86APeckmann, Alec K

26.08 28.78

WSC 122 1:01.26Wertz, Grant

29.01 32.25

LAC 123 1:05.78Lorenzen, Jacob

31.56 34.22

TAC 124 1:07.27Patterson, Alex

32.21 35.06

SST 125 1:08.77Yokem, Alex

33.84 34.93

BSC 126 1:08.95Beck, Sam

33.18 35.77

TAC 117 1:09.05Kowalewski, Carter

32.95 36.10

CYA-MA 118 1:09.53Hicks, Jared R

33.15 36.38

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 54.38 A Michele King2/3/2002

Patriot: 55.17 P Michelle King2/2/2002

Colonial: 57.41 C Emily Slobodian2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 59.75Eckenrode, Hali

28.36 31.39

WSC 132 1:00.81Thornley, Justina

29.42 31.39

CYA-MA 133 1:03.21Spinney, Sarah E

30.02 33.19

LAC 144 1:03.24Wurster, Jamie

29.87 33.37

DAAC-MA 145 1:04.16Spaulding, Emily T

30.65 33.51

DAAC-MA 14*6 1:07.02Bollinger, Claudia N

32.26 34.76

Nhs 14*6 1:07.02Wolfgang, Morgan

31.85 35.17

SST 138 1:11.45Green, Courtney

32.61 38.84
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 53.00 A Travis Kiepert2/25/1996

Patriot: 54.35 P Chris Bankert2/3/2007

Colonial: 51.17 C Steven Douglas2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 54.78Lovelace, Jake

26.44 28.34

SGSC-MA 142 55.70Boyles, Colton

26.38 29.32

WSC 143 58.29Baker, Charlie

28.32 29.97

WSC 134 1:03.88Dunnigan, Patrick

31.28 32.60

BSC 145 1:04.43Keihl, Xavier

30.25 34.18

WSC 146 1:07.73Jones, Dustin S

32.05 35.68

DAAC-MA 137 1:09.12Boyd, Brannon N

33.12 36.00

CYA-MA 148 1:17.03Fox, Chris

36.63 40.40

 
Event 52  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

All-Star: 52.57 A Ben Boeckel2/10/2007

Patriot: 51.50 P Ben R Boeckel2/3/2007

Colonial: 56.83 C Will Jacobson2/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 151 57.11Jacobson, Will

27.37 29.74

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 18.87 A Araby Marston2/12/2011

Patriot: 18.98 P Lily Albrecht2/4/2012

Colonial: 19.97 C Megan Hunt2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  81 19.70CAlbrecht, Lily

WSC  82 21.91Woods, Jianna

SST  83 22.77Madsen, Sara

CYA-MA  74 24.47Gemma, Ava

LAC  75 24.71Lanius, Mikaela

LAC  86 25.34Schwinger, Samantha

SST  87 25.50Wherley, Tia

CYA-MA  88 27.62Minich, Allison

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 19.82 A Jordan Derk2/7/1999

Patriot: 19.66 P Tommy Wilt2/24/1996

Colonial: 19.20 C Dylan North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA  81 20.93Hill, Jonathan

TAC  82 22.52Neidigh, Bryson

SGSC-MA  73 23.16Godman, Justin

WSC  84 23.53Granholm, Egan

CYA-MA  85 24.38McNaughton, Cole

TAC  86 26.39Ports, Jack

WSC  77 27.43Dore, Evan

DAAC-MA  78 28.33Hetrick, Michael R

 
Event 55  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 36.98 A Shannon Hemberger2/22/1998

Patriot: 38.08 P Michelle King2/6/1999

Colonial: 36.42 C Morgan Pfaff2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 40.22Minich, Sarah

TAC 102 40.34Hunt, Katie

WSC  93 41.68Marston, Araby

SST 104 41.83Madsen, Jenna

SST  95 43.63Study, Katherine

DAAC-MA 106 45.43Sporer, Bryn

SGSC-MA  97 45.67Heist, Megan

BSC 108 45.80Wolfgang, Ronni E

 
Event 56  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 37.84 A Mason Tate2/10/2007

Patriot: 38.92 P Tommy Wilt2/21/1998

Colonial: 36.81 C Mason Tate2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 40.13Tate, Lucas B

WSC 102 44.65Golden, Adam

DAAC-MA 103 46.17Miller, Jackson C

TAC  94 46.50Peters, Matthew

CYA-MA 105 46.79Stover, Kohen

TAC  96 48.41Smith, Grayson

LAC  97 49.96Ibarra, Isaac

DAAC-MA  98 52.39Patterson, David S

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 33.82 A Jenna Woods2/11/2012

Patriot: 37.28 P Lindsay Beck2/4/2006

Colonial: 34.41 C Jenna Woods2/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 33.82AWoods, Jenna

TAC 112 38.49Walker, Keelie

SST 123 38.85Green, Allyson

WSC 114 39.10Hoover, Sydney

CYA-MA 125 39.16Presley, Jordan

BSC 116 39.90Darrah, Abigail

CYA-MA 117 40.47Cabry, Erin

WSC 128 40.55Qiao, Laurie

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 31.86 A Jordan Derk2/9/2003

Patriot: 36.19 P Jesse Strickhouser2/2/2008

Colonial: 32.25 C Grant Wertz2/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 121 32.03CWertz, Grant

SGSC-MA 122 32.53PCulp, Justin

BSC 113 35.78PMyers, Drake

DAAC-MA 124 36.08PSpangler, Jake M

TAC 125 41.32Golden, Trent

LAC 126 43.18Waldrup, Quinn

TAC 117 44.53Alwine-Frank, Raven

WSC 11--- DQWise, William

One hand touch
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 1:13.79 A Sarah Evans2/11/2006

Patriot: 1:13.44 P Sarah Evans2/4/2006

Colonial: 1:12.54 C Julianna Fritzinger2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGSC-MA 141 1:16.41Lecrone, Olivia

36.09 40.32

DAAC-MA 142 1:17.80Aspey, Allie R

36.57 41.23

SGSC-MA 133 1:19.63Senft, Sarah

37.19 42.44

TAC 134 1:20.55Devaney, Madeleine

37.06 43.49

WSC 145 1:20.60Cooksey, Lauren

37.83 42.77

CYA-MA 146 1:21.84Vaughn, Jocelyn

38.98 42.86

WSC 137 1:22.94Marston, Ella

38.42 44.52

DAAC-MA 148 1:25.09Patterson, Abby T

39.74 45.35

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 1:07.68 A Adam Becker2/22/1998

Patriot: 1:07.97 P Adam Becker2/21/1998

Colonial: 1:08.79 C Matthew O'Neill2/12/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 141 1:16.04Erne, Braedon

35.76 40.28

LAC 132 1:16.60Lanius, Matthew

36.50 40.10

WSC 133 1:17.74Fry, Dylan

35.93 41.81

TAC 134 1:18.23Spinello, Matthew

36.38 41.85

WSC 135 1:19.34Qiao, Brandon

37.35 41.99

CYA-MA 136 1:21.53Fisher, Ben C

37.74 43.79

DAAC-MA 137 1:24.82Aspey, Cameron P

38.53 46.29

CYA-MA 138 1:28.68Gemma, Anthony

39.99 48.69

 
Event 62  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

All-Star: 1:06.64 A Adam Becker2/6/2000

Patriot: 1:07.30 P Adam Becker2/5/2000

Colonial: 1:14.29 C Theo Fogleman2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 151 1:39.50Rigby, Kevin

46.02 53.48

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 16.08 A Rachel Cunningham2/11/2012

Patriot: 16.12 P Amie Mowery2/6/1999

Colonial: 16.75 C Maddy Thomas2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST  81 16.08ACunningham, Rachel

BSC  72 16.53CTaylor, Madison

LAC  83 17.75Aggen, Holly

WSC  84 19.12Welker, Sydney

TAC  85 20.00Guyer, Sophia

DAAC-MA  86 21.14Cunningham, Cierra L

WSC  77 21.36Brockway, Langley

CYA-MA  88 23.44Poland, Allison

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 15.83 A Dylan North2/10/2007

Patriot: 16.46 P Brent Forry2/5/2011

Colonial: 16.30 C Dylan North2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  81 17.84Neidigh, Bryson

SGSC-MA  82 18.25Hill, Jonathan

WSC  83 20.85Granholm, Quinn

BSC  84 24.52Clifton, Alexander

DAAC-MA  75 25.56Hetrick, Michael R

TAC  76 27.86Rogers, Blake

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 32.34 A Kalyn R Lash2/11/2012

Patriot: 32.38 P Hali Flickinger2/12/2005

Colonial: 32.41 C Jesse North2/4/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 32.34ALash, Kalyn R

SST 102 34.63Wherley, Mya

BSC 103 39.12Hoff, Courtnee

LAC 104 39.46Moore, Olivia

TAC  95 40.67Trout, Riley E

WSC  96 40.71Deitch, Kathryn

WSC 107 40.74Diorio, Julia

BSC 10--- DQSenft, Sage

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 31.76 A Mason Tate2/10/2007

Patriot: 33.80 P Brent Forry2/4/2012

Colonial: 32.29 C Mason Tate2/3/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  91 33.66PForry, Brent

SST 102 36.66Nickol, Ryan

TAC 103 37.07Willoughby, Cody

TAC  94 37.23Peters, Matthew

TAC 105 39.00Gochnauer, Zach

DAAC-MA 106 43.09Miller, Jackson C

DAAC-MA 107 43.36Barnes, Si

DAAC-MA 10--- DQMcKee, Kieran C
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 28.75 A Michelle King2/4/2001

Patriot: 28.97 P Michelle King2/3/2001

Colonial: 30.04 C Allison McKenzie1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 28.86PGingerich, Marisa H

DAAC-MA 112 30.29Beierschmitt, Grace

BSC 123 31.48Sevret, Devin M

SGSC-MA 114 31.76Miller, Mackenzie

SGSC-MA 125 31.94Lecrone, Camille

TAC 11*6 32.59Stein, Rachel

TAC 12*6 32.59Zortman, Cara Sue

WSC 128 34.26Park, Katelyn

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 28.38 A Austin Michael2/11/2012

Patriot: 30.84 P Stephen Cashman2/7/2004

Colonial: 28.40 C Austin Michael2/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 28.38AMichael, Austin

WSC 122 29.43PStoner, Jake

TAC 123 31.87Fryar, Aidan

SGSC-MA 114 35.66Kline, Josiah

SGSC-MA 115 36.22Roberts, Cole

LAC 116 37.79Hopkins, Aidan

CYA-MA 117 42.09Schaefer, Noah

DAAC-MA 12--- DQOuart, Jeremy L

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 1:01.13 A Emily Smeltzer2/7/2009

Patriot: 1:03.12 P Aniella F Janosky1/31/2009

Colonial: 1:02.41 C Emily Smeltzer1/31/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 141 1:09.81Weeks, Danielle M

31.76 38.05

WSC 132 1:10.62Brown, Rebekah

33.16 37.46

WSC 143 1:11.15Smolinski, Paulina

33.61 37.54

SGSC-MA 134 1:17.93Wildasin, Colby

34.53 43.40

DAAC-MA 135 1:19.78Goodling, Karly

35.80 43.98

LAC 146 1:20.77Grove, Morgan

37.29 43.48

BSC 117 1:20.96Mummert, Lauren

37.50 43.46

SST 148 1:22.41Ridge, Makenzie

37.66 44.75

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 58.33 A Spencer Hill2/11/2012

Patriot: 1:01.69 P Stephen Cashman2/4/2006

Colonial: 59.98 C Spencer Hill2/4/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSC 131 58.33AHill, Spencer

26.59 31.74

DAAC-MA 142 1:06.79Link, Hunter A

30.30 36.49

SGSC-MA 143 1:09.71Roberts, Corey

31.46 38.25

DAAC-MA 134 2:02.38McDaniel, Evan H

52.74 1:09.64

 
Event 71  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

All-Star: 1:02.93 A Aniella F Janosky2/12/2011

Patriot: 1:01.82 P Aniella F Janosky2/5/2011

Colonial: 1:07.63 C Alyssa Zortman2/7/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 161 1:03.61CJanosky, Aniella F

DAAC-MA 152 1:06.98CDacheux, Summer A

 
Event 73  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:10.35 A Trojan Aquatic Club2/10/2007

K Copenheaver, C Zortman, D Gross, C Gross

Patriot: 1:10.91 P Bobcat Swim Club1/31/2009

R Wolfgang, E Fuhrman, L Braswell, K Schaeffer

Colonial: 1:10.60 C Trojan Aquatic Club2/3/2007

K Copenheaver, C Zortman, D Gross, C Gross

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.02SST

1) Albrecht, Lily 8 2) Knapp, Ella 7

3) Madsen, Sara 8 4) Cunningham, Rachel 8

36.76 34.26

A2 1:11.32TAC

1) Guyer, Sophia 8 2) Hilty, Alexa 7

3) Lonergan, Megan 8 4) Hunt, Savannah 7

37.86 33.46

A3 1:13.59WSC

1) Welker, Sydney 8 2) Brockway, Langley 7

3) Ohl, Sydney 8 4) Woods, Jianna 8

38.15 35.44

A4 1:16.99BSC

1) Taylor, Madison 7 2) Artman, Brelyn 7

3) Eckenrode, Rachael 8 4) Harrison, Kaitlyn 8

38.65 38.34

B5 1:21.59LAC

1) Kapp, Christine 7 2) Andrews, Jade 8

3) Aggen, Hanna 6 4) Andrews, Telia 8

43.61 37.98

A6 1:21.61CYA-MA

1) Minich, Allison 8 2) Froman, Emily 8

3) Poland, Allison 8 4) Gemma, Ava 7

53.56 28.05

A7 1:29.12DAAC-MA

1) Cunningham, Cierra L 8 2) Link, Brooklyn E 8

3) Pequignot, Emma 8 4) Sheridan, Emma L 7

47.12 42.00

B8 1:32.39CYA-MA

1) Young, Megan 8 2) Strayer, Catie 8

3) Johnson, Paige 8 4) Collins, Natalie 8

42.35 50.04
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships
 
Event 74  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:08.64 A Trojan Aquatic Club2/7/1999

Patriot: 1:14.20 P Spring Grove Swim Club1/31/2009

L Parker, Z Hollinger, N Myers, C Roberts

Colonial: 1:09.44 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

M Tate, B Erne, D Haines, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.90PWSC

1) Granholm, Egan 8 2) Smolinski, Tomek 8

3) Granholm, Quinn 8 4) McDermott, Will 8

35.13 34.77

A2 1:15.37BSC

1) Schwalm, Gannon 8 2) Helmeczi, Casey 8

3) Clifton, Alexander 8 4) Clifton, Benjamin 8

37.74 37.63

A3 1:20.37TAC

1) Rogers, Blake 7 2) Hunt, Reed 6

3) Daniels, Andrew 8 4) Neidigh, Bryson 8

42.39 37.98

A4 1:20.53SGSC-MA

1) Godman, Justin 7 2) Hill, Will 7

3) Roth, Bryan 7 4) Hill, Jonathan 8

42.00 38.53

B5 1:21.01WSC

1) Baxley, Kyle 8 2) Fimiani, Luca 7

3) Dore, Evan 7 4) Pechinski, James 8

44.38 36.63

A6 1:26.85DAAC-MA

1) Glatfelter, Tanner 3 2) Cruz, Max 8

3) Hetrick, Michael R 7 4) Morris, Skyler M 8

42.45 44.40

B7 1:30.28TAC

1) Brousseau, Christopher 8 2) Williams, Bailey 6

3) Williams, Keagan 8 4) Ports, Jack 8

42.88 47.40

A8 1:32.76LAC

1) McDanel, Brendan 8 2) Rees, Jonah 5

3) Barley, Sean 7 4) Barker, Noah 7

48.92 43.84

 
Event 75  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 2:08.26 A Bobcat Swim Club2/9/2008

S Damon, G Heinbaugh, K Rode, J Hoffmaster

Patriot: 2:09.97 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/5/2011

G Beierschmitt, K Lash, A Long, M Hetrick

Colonial: 2:08.11 C Lion Aquatic Club2/12/2005

M Pfaff, E Gross, J North, E Smeltzer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.20PBSC

1) Hoff, Courtnee 10 2) Wolfgang, Ronni E 10

3) Kinstler, Marissa 10 4) Fuhrman, Elizabeth M 10

32.91 37.57 27.54 31.18

A2 2:12.82DAAC-MA

1) Lash, Kalyn R 10 2) Sporer, Bryn 10

3) Miller, Gabby 10 4) Smith, Amber 10

31.21 31.72 35.34 34.55

A3 2:16.81SST

1) Brickley, Danica 10 2) Richter, Lauren 9

3) Cunningham, Lindsay 10 4) Wherley, Mya 10

35.64 34.73 34.80 31.64

A4 2:19.25WSC

1) Merrifield, Morgan 10 2) Fry, Laken 9

3) McDermott, Madeline 10 4) Deitch, Kathryn 9

31.73 38.87 34.29 34.36

B5 2:24.44SST

1) Devine, Molly 10 2) Study, Katherine 9

3) Madsen, Jenna 10 4) Robinson, Annabelle 10

35.85 36.47 36.80 35.32

A6 2:24.89TAC

1) Trout, Riley E 9 2) Stell, Julia 9

3) Lawton, Hannah 10 4) Hunt, Katie 10

38.59 34.46 37.90 33.94

A7 2:25.94CYA-MA

1) Smith, Michaela 10 2) DuRand, Brynn 10

3) Arganbright, Jenna 9 4) Minich, Sarah 10

36.57 35.43 45.20 28.74

A8 2:25.97LAC

1) Mitzel, Abigail 10 2) Mitzel, Scarlet 9

3) Moore, Olivia 10 4) Althoff, Ashlyn 10

36.67 37.54 36.85 34.91

 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 2:04.56 A Wildcat Swim Club2/10/2007

C Stauffer, N Schuler, N Brockway, M Tate

Patriot: 2:09.17 P Central York Aquatics2/4/2012

B Forry, I McNaughton, L Tate, P O'Neill

Colonial: 2:05.04 C Wildcat Swim Club2/3/2007

C Stauffer, N Schuler, N Brockway, M Tate

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.08PCYA-MA

1) Forry, Brent 9 2) McNaughton, Ian C 10

3) Tate, Lucas B 10 4) O'Neill, Patrick S 10

32.05 33.64 32.15 31.24

A2 2:15.34TAC

1) Peters, Matthew 9 2) Willoughby, Cody 10

3) Lonergan, Devon 10 4) Zortman, CJ 10

34.55 33.25 34.25 33.29

A3 2:26.34DAAC-MA

1) McKee, Kieran C 10 2) Pequignot, Jud 10

3) Miller, Jackson C 10 4) Becker, Jakub T 10

33.88 36.69 38.07 37.70

A4 2:31.55WSC

1) Golden, Adam 10 2) Bates, Wesley 10

3) Dore, Justin 9 4) Dunnigan, Joel 10

36.06 41.30 40.23 33.96

B5 2:32.53TAC

1) Gochnauer, Zach 10 2) Weakley, Jahn 9

3) Smith, Grayson 9 4) Rogers, Charles 10

36.32 42.60 38.76 34.85

B6 2:38.34CYA-MA

1) Nadzom, Izak 10 2) Hendell, John 9

3) Stover, Kohen 10 4) Beck, Cody J 10

39.14 41.19 39.24 38.77
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 76  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:43.40LAC

1) McDanel, Shane 10 2) Lorenzen, Michael 10

3) Latzko, Matthew 10 4) Ibarra, Isaac 9

38.52 43.07 15.50 1:06.31

C8 2:48.23TAC

1) Owston, PJ 9 2) Royer, Josh 9

3) Bettencourt, Dominic F 10 4) Brousseau, William 10

40.82 41.87 43.05 42.49

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:52.18 A Wildcat Swim Club2/11/2006

Flinchbaugh,Miller,Schimo,O'Conor

Patriot: 1:53.96 P Dover Area Aquatic Club2/4/1995

Colonial: 1:52.84 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

T Shearer, A Lindt, T Knaub, M Oberlander

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.56WSC

1) Woods, Jenna 12 2) Pechinski, Ashley 12

3) Park, Katelyn 12 4) McDermott, Abigail 11

27.06 30.15 29.39 27.96

A2 1:54.69CYA-MA

1) Gingerich, Marisa H 12 2) Craney, Kaeley 12

3) Hartman, Sarah E 11 4) Dodd, Sarah M 12

26.32 30.58 28.69 29.10

A3 1:55.48DAAC-MA

1) Hetrick, Madeline M 11 2) Long, Annie R 11

3) Shelton, Kiersten R 12 4) Beierschmitt, Grace 11

27.83 29.84 29.40 28.41

A4 2:00.73BSC

1) Kominsky, Grace 12 2) Sevret, Devin M 12

3) Schaeffer, Katie 11 4) Rau, Caitlyn A 11

31.03 28.91 31.51 29.28

B5 2:01.21WSC

1) Wise, Isabella 12 2) O'Rourke, Lindsay 11

3) Urbaniak, Emily 12 4) Hoover, Sydney 11

30.13 30.62 30.77 29.69

A6 2:01.29SGSC-MA

1) Lecrone, Camille 12 2) Godman, Alyssa 12

3) Miller, Mackenzie 11 4) Godman, Kaylyn 12

29.77 31.99 29.77 29.76

A7 2:02.36LAC

1) Welchans, Hailey 12 2) Vernoia, Marissa 12

3) Aggen, Claire 12 4) Barley, Natalie 11

29.59 32.39 31.29 29.09

A8 2:03.05TAC

1) Gochnauer, Morgan 12 2) Suarez, Havannah 12

3) Walker, Keelie 11 4) Zortman, Cara Sue 12

31.26 32.04 30.54 29.21

 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:47.31 A Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2009

C Stauffer, A Levejac, G Hill, T Hine

Patriot: 1:57.65 P Dover Area Aquatic Club2/7/2004

Colonial: 1:47.85 C Wildcat Swim Club1/31/2009

C Stauffer, A Levejac, N Brockway, T Hine

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.04PWSC

1) Brockway, Logan 12 2) Stoner, Jake 12

3) O'Rourke, Mark 11 4) Wertz, Grant 12

27.82 31.67 28.25 28.30

A2 2:01.08BSC

1) Michael, Austin 12 2) Myers, Drake 11

3) Faulkner, Damon 12 4) Beck, Sam 12

27.26 30.21

A3 2:03.46TAC

1) Golden, Trent 12 2) Kowalewski, Carter 11

3) Alwine-Frank, Raven 11 4) Fryar, Aidan 12

30.61 28.38 33.21 31.26

A4 2:11.14LAC

1) Lorenzen, Jacob 12 2) Migash, Anthony 11

3) Waldrup, Quinn 12 4) Lanius, Christopher 11

30.68 33.09 34.28 33.09

A5 2:14.90SST

1) Mack, Daniel 12 2) Knapp, Cullen 9

3) Nickol, Ryan 10 4) Yokem, Alex 12

33.64 35.89 32.82 32.55

A6 2:20.40SGSC-MA

1) Mascaro, Dominic 12 2) Fissel, Orval 11

3) Kline, Josiah 11 4) Roberts, Cole 11

32.75 37.42 34.48 35.75

B7 2:21.42TAC

1) Orndorff, Seth 12 2) Bassett, Tate 11

3) Herink, Garrett 11 4) Patterson, Alex 12

38.55 40.02 32.17 30.68

A8 2:29.26DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Jarod W 12 2) McGrew, Jacob A 12

3) Barnes, Si 10 4) Ouart, Jeremy L 12

37.37 38.42 39.27 34.20

 
Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:47.02 A Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/12/2011

M Becker, S Beierschmitt, S Dacheux, N Smith

Patriot: 1:49.49 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/5/2011

M Becker, S Beierschmitt, S Dacheux, N Smith

Colonial: 1:47.57 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

E Slobodian, A Kinard, J Myers, K Katz

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.88WSC

1) Brown, Rebekah 13 2) Smolinski, Paulina 14

3) Marston, Ella 13 4) Thornley, Justina 13

28.99 27.49 28.12 27.28

A2 1:54.00CYA-MA

1) Spinney, Sarah E 13 2) Vaughn, Jocelyn 14

3) Wortman, Lauren 14 4) Weeks, Danielle M 14

29.72 29.35 26.55 28.38
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2012 FCSL All-Star Championships

Hosted by Central York Aquatics

Results - All-Star Championships

(Event 79  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 1:54.45LAC

1) Myers, Amira 14 2) Althoff, Hayley 13

3) Wurster, Jamie 14 4) Mitzel, Anne 14

29.13 28.95 27.85 28.52

A4 1:56.96SGSC-MA

1) Senft, Sarah 13 2) Wildasin, Colby 13

3) Miller, Ashton 14 4) Lecrone, Olivia 14

28.78 30.71 28.71 28.76

A5 1:57.07BSC

1) Eckenrode, Hali 13 2) Smeltzer, Jordyn 13

3) Smeltzer, Kyleigh 13 4) Wolfgang, Morgan 14

27.41 30.45 29.92 29.29

A6 1:57.43DAAC-MA

1) Aspey, Allie R 14 2) Spaulding, Emily T 14

3) Patterson, Abby T 14 4) Staub, Morgan O 14

29.19 30.32 29.93 27.99

B7 2:05.24DAAC-MA

1) Shoemaker, Kyra M 13 2) Bollinger, Claudia N 14

3) Hersey, Alyssa J 13 4) Goodling, Karly 13

30.96 31.65 31.06 31.57

A8 2:08.04SST

1) Gatz, Abigail 13 2) Ridge, Makenzie 14

3) Hildebrand, Alisyn 13 4) Green, Courtney 13

31.17 33.58 31.95 31.34

 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All-Star: 1:39.21 A Wildcat Swim Club2/9/2003

Douglas, Hudish, Weaver,Habbershon

Patriot: 1:45.01 P Dover Area Aquatic CLub2/12/2005

E Naylor, A Woods, S Cashman, B Black

Colonial: 1:37.92 C Wildcat Swim Club2/7/2004

S Douglas, S Croucher, J Godfrey, M Cooksey

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.44PWSC

1) Lovelace, Jake 14 2) Erne, Braedon 14

3) Brown, Trevor 14 4) Hill, Spencer 13

24.77 25.54 25.39 23.74

A2 1:43.67PCYA-MA

1) Peckmann, Alec K 12 2) Hartzell, Will D 13

3) Tate, Jesse W 14 4) Fisher, Ben C 13

24.84 25.60 26.10 27.13

A3 1:51.60DAAC-MA

1) Link, Hunter A 14 2) Spangler, Jake M 12

3) Aspey, Cameron P 13 4) Marshall, Casey J 13

27.56 29.12 28.44 26.48

B4 1:53.82WSC

1) Baker, Charlie 14 2) Jacobson, Patrick 13

3) Fry, Dylan 13 4) Dunnigan, Patrick 13

27.49 29.01 28.84 28.48

B5 2:09.77DAAC-MA

1) Boyd, Brannon N 13 2) Kwasnjuk, Tobias 13

3) McDaniel, Evan H 13 4) Rickard, Sam J 13

32.70 30.57 36.03 30.47

A6 2:14.02LAC

1) Holz, William 11 2) Hopkins, Aidan 11

3) Bull, Zack 14 4) Lanius, Matthew 13

34.29 36.63 33.63 29.47

B7 2:16.74CYA-MA

1) Gemma, Anthony 13 2) Hammen, Kurt 11

3) Schaefer, Noah 11 4) Fox, Chris 14

30.83 37.06 35.68 33.17

A8 2:16.80TAC

1) Wolfenberger, Jared 13 2) Fryar, Gabe 14

3) Lawton, Zach 13 4) Spinello, Matthew 13

36.75 27.33 38.33 34.39

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 82

1. Wildcat Swim Club 307

2. Dover Area Aquatic Club 238.5

3. Central York Aquatics 212.5

4. Lion Aquatic Club 184

5. Bobcat Swim Club 180

6. Seahorse Swim Team 178

7. Spring Grove Swim Club 105.5

8. Trojan Aquatic Club 105

9. Northeastern High School 2.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 82

1. Wildcat Swim Club 434

2. Trojan Aquatic Club 268

3. Central York Aquatics 237

4. Dover Area Aquatic Club 176

5. Spring Grove Swim Club 124

6. Bobcat Swim Club 122

7. Lion Aquatic Club 87

8. Seahorse Swim Team 45


